
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Mitchell (A) A 10:41.22

2 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 11:00.00

3 Anclote (A) A NT

4 Fivay (A) A NT

5 River Ridge (A) A NT

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Fivay (A) A 9:29.81

2 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 8:29.00

3 Mitchell (A) A 9:20.05

4 River Ridge (A) A 8:27.32

5 Patel (A) A 10:19.99

6 Zephyrhills Christian (A) A 10:30.62

7 Anclote (A) A NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 280 WINTHROP, Kapri JR Anclote NT

4 218 JACKSON, Makenzie SO Wiregrass Ranch 19.80

5 260 DIXON, Gabrielle FR Anclote 21.70

Section 2 of 2

1 11 HINES, Abigayle SO River Ridge 19.50

2 235 LEVCHENKO, Elizabet SO Wiregrass Ranch 18.80

3 61 BUSHRAH, Symone FR River Ridge 18.19

4 99 PITT, Jada SR Fivay 17.20

5 28 PETERSON, Macey FR River Ridge 17.25

6 480 TOMLIN, Grace SO Mitchell 18.76

7 69 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn SR River Ridge 19.04

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 290 ORTEGA, Eric FR Anclote 22.30

3 121 FINK, Ayden JR Fivay 19.95

4 255 MCCLENDON, Keegan SR Anclote 19.54

5 50 BARRANTES, Dylan JR River Ridge 19.90

6 70 WAINWRIGHT, Jackso FR River Ridge 20.81

Section 2 of 2

1 319 RIVERA, Sean FR Hudson 18.77

2 44 PIERCE, Jacob SO River Ridge 18.45

3 504 SAINTVALLE, Chris JR Mitchell 16.70

4 479 CAPILLE, Trystan JR Mitchell 16.20

5 332 RAMCHARITAR, Ivan FR Hudson 16.67

6 315 REHM, Keaton FR Hudson 18.26

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 274 WARING, Amariyon JR Anclote 18.52

8 35 HAUSCHEN, Jared FR River Ridge 19.20

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 94 AUSTIN, Samantha SO Fivay 17.42

4 410 RIVERA, Arianna SO Zephyrhills Christian 16.93

5 462 BUTCHKO, Alaina FR Mitchell 17.19

Section 2 of 5

1 76 WILLIAMS, Tiana FR Fivay 16.02

2 374 CABALLERO, Sofia FR Patel 15.40

3 306 LYNCH, Brooke SO Hudson 15.07

4 263 DRUMMOND, Shalee SO Anclote 14.92

5 170 SIDWELL, Isabella FR Wiregrass Ranch 15.05

6 292 BANKS, Kylie SO Hudson 15.16

7 323 VEGA, Alize FR Hudson 15.50

8 295 MICALLEF, Bella SO Hudson 16.17

Section 3 of 5

1 409 TOMOR, Alyanah 8 Zephyrhills Christian 14.73

2 413 MCCUNE, Rebecca JR Mitchell 14.67

3 93 RIVERS, Lisa SR Fivay 14.28

4 183 WOKURKA, Katie SR Wiregrass Ranch 14.25

5 281 JACKSON, Jamariya FR Anclote 14.25

6 514 SPINNER, Olivia JR Bishop McLaughlin 14.64

7 382 DELCIS, Elna FR Patel 14.73

8 422 SYKES, Cati SO Mitchell 14.89

Section 4 of 5

1 275 ORTEGA, Bre'anna JR Anclote 13.99

2 378 TEAGUE, Amani SO Patel 13.86

3 541 FALBY, Miley FR Bishop McLaughlin 13.59

4 240 SAINTELMY, Abigail SR Wiregrass Ranch 13.37

5 8 TUAZON, Danila SO River Ridge 13.56

6 497 BOSWELL, Kylee JR Mitchell 13.84

7 124 EDWARDS, Miley FR Fivay 13.90

8 527 PRAMBERGER, Cather FR Bishop McLaughlin 14.14

Section 5 of 5

1 194 GAINEY, Kenzye JR Wiregrass Ranch 13.22

2 31 GROVE, Joanne JR River Ridge 13.06

3 259 RUIZ, Valerie SO Anclote 12.61

4 4 WOOLRIDGE, Madison SR River Ridge 12.15

5 336 WINGFIELD, Jadaah JR Patel 12.28

6 524 JONES-HOGAN, Samiy SR Bishop McLaughlin 12.71

7 46 SCUTARI, Lynette SR River Ridge 13.10

8 411 RUDOLPH, Emmy FR Zephyrhills Christian 13.30
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#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 123 RIVERA, Josiah FR Fivay NT

4 530 CREAMER, Davian FR Bishop McLaughlin 13.59

5 310 MCFARLANE, Anthony SO Hudson NT

Section 2 of 5

1 365 PAUL, Alwin FR Patel 13.40

2 39 NICE, Xavier FR River Ridge 12.79

3 450 RUFFIN, Michael SO Mitchell 12.65

4 404 GASKIN, Caleb JR Zephyrhills Christian 12.52

5 175 RANDOLPH, Bryce FR Wiregrass Ranch 12.59

6 499 BROWN, Sean FR Mitchell 12.73

7 102 ORTIZ, Michael JR Fivay 12.87

8 349 DOVAL, Jared JR Patel 13.41

Section 3 of 5

1 396 ROBINSON, Harley SR Zephyrhills Christian 12.49

2 440 MILLER, Jamarian SO Mitchell 12.46

3 517 MCCARTHY, Grant SR Bishop McLaughlin 12.29

4 120 BATTLE, Tavaris JR Fivay 12.20

5 387 LANGLEY, Hezekiah SO Zephyrhills Christian 12.25

6 289 SPENCER, Damian SO Anclote 12.32

7 272 ALLEN, Gavin SR Anclote 12.48

8 481 BURNETTE, Dayson JR Mitchell 12.50

Section 4 of 5

1 270 GRIFFIN, Tyrik SR Anclote 12.00

2 22 BARTON, Matt FR River Ridge 11.82

3 267 CORDERO, Josef SO Anclote 11.74

4 318 TESTORI, Tanner JR Hudson 11.62

5 122 GLENN, Alijah JR Fivay 11.73

6 358 TIMMONS, Malik JR Patel 11.81

7 321 CONLEY, James SO Hudson 11.90

8 512 CAMPOS, Sebastian JR Bishop McLaughlin 12.13

Section 5 of 5

1 339 DAVIS, Javeen JR Patel 11.44

2 49 JENKINS, Branden JR River Ridge 11.24

3 191 GILYARD, Shelton JR Wiregrass Ranch 11.18

4 219 WILLIAMS, Izaiah SO Wiregrass Ranch 10.94

5 313 STARKS, LaDamien SR Hudson 11.12

6 228 WEST, Jared SO Wiregrass Ranch 11.21

7 401 JACKSON, Dontrevious SR Zephyrhills Christian 11.32

8 37 PATTERSON, De'Antho FR River Ridge 11.45

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 200 SCHMITT, Ava FR Wiregrass Ranch 5:28.21

2 3 KINGSTON, Summerly JR River Ridge 5:35.00

3 66 IRVIN, Marlee SR River Ridge 5:39.36

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 229 ALAGAL, Elyse SR Wiregrass Ranch 5:51.22

5 490 PETERSEN, Nella JR Mitchell 5:52.97

6 454 D'PIAZZA, Adia JR Mitchell 5:57.85

7 460 ERWIN, Jessica JR Mitchell 6:01.20

8 241 WILLIAMS, Landyn JR Wiregrass Ranch 6:11.26

9 447 SARAKUN, Lily SO Mitchell 6:15.94

10 262 ZERVAS, Maria JR Anclote 6:20.94

11 12 TOCZYLOWSKI, Madis FR River Ridge 6:21.00

12 232 MCFAUL, Jasalynn JR Wiregrass Ranch 6:38.68

13 87 CUTRONE, Samantha SO Fivay 7:03.72

14 27 TAKEUCHI, Alexadra FR River Ridge 7:09.21

15 285 CANALES, Jazzlynn SO Anclote 7:41.81

16 85 MACCIA, Kaitlyn JR Fivay 8:10.33

17 284 FERGUSON, Kimberly FR Anclote 8:51.54

18 328 JOHNSON, Abbigail SO Hudson 9:03.06

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 386 STANLEY, Conner FR Zephyrhills Christian 6:04.09

2 403 MAPLE, Talon 8 Zephyrhills Christian 6:04.54

3 201 GRANT, Xander SO Wiregrass Ranch 6:07.64

4 513 BARON, Matthew FR Bishop McLaughlin 6:16.87

5 438 RICE, Nolan SO Mitchell 6:18.17

6 19 ULATOWSKI, Nathan FR River Ridge 6:20.82

7 369 SWARTZ, Xavier FR Patel 6:25.91

8 282 DAVEY, Chase SO Anclote 6:31.51

9 109 LITTLE, Bryce FR Fivay 6:36.07

10 286 ALLEN, Lorenzo SO Anclote 6:38.46

11 394 LOPEZ, Jordan 7 Zephyrhills Christian 6:48.91

12 334 ROWLAND, Mason FR Hudson 7:09.79

13 375 NEWTON, Ryan SO Patel NT

14 348 WELLS, Ryan SO Patel NT

Section 2 of 2

1 14 TORO MENDEZ, Enriq JR River Ridge 4:40.83

2 168 CANDELARIA, Jaime JR Wiregrass Ranch 4:52.15

3 384 HUTCHINS, Aiden FR Zephyrhills Christian 5:14.71

4 40 HUMENIK, Bryce FR River Ridge 5:15.00

5 129 GREENWOOD, Gavin SO Fivay 5:16.33

6 58 WOODSIDE, Noah FR River Ridge 5:20.00

7 539 LIPSCOMB, Bryant FR Bishop McLaughlin 5:20.35

8 464 VIENS, Hunter SO Mitchell 5:22.30

9 278 DEJESUS, Luis JR Anclote 5:38.49

10 209 DELOACH, Ben SO Wiregrass Ranch 5:40.00

11 226 SCHWANZL, Zachary SR Wiregrass Ranch 5:44.77

12 468 NGUYEN, Devon SO Mitchell 5:46.77

13 303 LOWERY, Darion SO Hudson 5:50.50
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Fivay (A) A NT

2 Zephyrhills Christian (A) A 58.69

3 Patel (A) A 55.20

4 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 52.00

5 Anclote (A) A 52.44

6 Mitchell (A) A 55.99

7 River Ridge (A) A NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Mitchell (A) A NT

2 Anclote (A) A NT

3 Patel (A) A NT

4 River Ridge (A) A 44.20

5 Zephyrhills Christian (A) A 44.96

6 Hudson (A) A NT

7 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 389 NALETTE, Julia FR Zephyrhills Christian NT

3 311 BAIRD, Olivia SO Hudson 1:22.59

4 519 FONTANA, Sadie FR Bishop McLaughlin 1:16.74

5 547 SPINNER, Stella FR Bishop McLaughlin 1:18.57

6 126 CORDOVA-FLEITAS, FR Fivay 1:22.87

7 399 FLADD, Ellie FR Zephyrhills Christian NT

Section 2 of 4

1 254 TORRES, Sandra SO Anclote 1:15.61

2 56 IRVIN, Chloe SO River Ridge 1:14.74

3 411 RUDOLPH, Emmy FR Zephyrhills Christian 1:13.42

4 522 FISHER, Lia JR Bishop McLaughlin 1:12.76

5 445 HUDZIETZ, Olivia FR Mitchell 1:12.89

6 234 WALKER, Kendyl SO Wiregrass Ranch 1:13.62

7 288 TAYLOR, Mariah JR Anclote 1:14.94

8 347 WINGFIELD, Ra'Kiema FR Patel 1:16.72

Section 3 of 4

1 382 DELCIS, Elna FR Patel 1:11.50

2 447 SARAKUN, Lily SO Mitchell 1:10.41

3 471 RAYMOND, Aislyn JR Mitchell 1:08.89

4 57 BOWMAN, Aleeah JR River Ridge 1:06.24

5 67 MADURO, Sophia FR River Ridge 1:08.00

6 116 BOHM, Eleni SO Fivay 1:09.42

7 105 MAHLER, Alyssa JR Fivay 1:10.68

8 263 DRUMMOND, Shalee SO Anclote 1:12.36

Section 4 of 4

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 370 PECK, Journey JR Patel 1:04.55

2 261 WARING, Amariay SR Anclote 1:02.65

3 51 REVELLO, Alexa SR River Ridge 1:02.00

4 381 FALERO, Lara FR Patel 1:00.40

5 213 KHALIL, Maryam SR Wiregrass Ranch 1:01.00

6 174 SIDWELL, Faith SR Wiregrass Ranch 1:02.34

7 192 POTTER, Amaiya JR Wiregrass Ranch 1:04.00

8 524 JONES-HOGAN, Samiy SR Bishop McLaughlin 1:04.63

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 207 JULMISTE, Jeremiah SO Wiregrass Ranch NT

2 327 NORRIS, Colton JR Hudson NT

3 384 HUTCHINS, Aiden FR Zephyrhills Christian NT

4 530 CREAMER, Davian FR Bishop McLaughlin 1:08.56

5 175 RANDOLPH, Bryce FR Wiregrass Ranch NT

6 242 MANALO, Kaden SO Wiregrass Ranch NT

7 345 BARBER, Noah FR Patel NT

8 102 ORTIZ, Michael JR Fivay NT

Section 2 of 4

1 108 SCALA, James FR Fivay 1:01.55

2 390 TRIVIGNO, Chris 8 Zephyrhills Christian 1:00.50

3 357 HARRIS, Adre'ion-sho FR Patel 59.47

4 503 WASHINGTON, Dean SR Mitchell 59.22

5 283 LITTLE, Framecio SR Anclote 59.46

6 252 BROWN, Mekhi SO Anclote 1:00.00

7 197 GARCIA, Julian JR Wiregrass Ranch 1:01.00

8 438 RICE, Nolan SO Mitchell 1:01.71

Section 3 of 4

1 64 HAXTON, Kayden FR River Ridge 58.99

2 308 WARREN, Leon SO Hudson 58.11

3 40 HUMENIK, Bryce FR River Ridge 57.00

4 128 MARTIR, Cameron SO Fivay 56.67

5 437 HAMPTON, Blake SO Mitchell 56.89

6 367 DELCIS, Elchanan SO Patel 57.49

7 269 FULARZ, Alexander SO Anclote 58.90

8 404 GASKIN, Caleb JR Zephyrhills Christian 59.10

Section 4 of 4

1 54 MAHONEY, Kyle SR River Ridge 56.00

2 92 CLARK, Adrien FR Fivay 55.30

3 512 CAMPOS, Sebastian JR Bishop McLaughlin 54.24

4 15 KYLE, Robert SR River Ridge 53.00

5 312 PULLEY, Noah JR Hudson 53.83

6 291 MARSHALL, Andre SR Anclote 55.03

7 305 SANTANA, Victor FR Hudson 55.51

8 392 LOPEZ, Javier FR Zephyrhills Christian 56.13
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 280 WINTHROP, Kapri JR Anclote NT

3 260 DIXON, Gabrielle FR Anclote 1:02.58

4 13 HERMANSEN, Laurel FR River Ridge 58.00

5 218 JACKSON, Makenzie SO Wiregrass Ranch 1:00.57

6 340 NEWTON, Kailey SO Patel NT

Section 2 of 2

1 480 TOMLIN, Grace SO Mitchell 56.35

2 235 LEVCHENKO, Elizabet SO Wiregrass Ranch 53.13

3 99 PITT, Jada SR Fivay 51.12

4 423 GROPPE, Kayla SR Mitchell 49.28

5 61 BUSHRAH, Symone FR River Ridge 50.40

6 28 PETERSON, Macey FR River Ridge 52.00

7 69 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn SR River Ridge 55.70

8 496 THAPALIYA, Laura SO Mitchell 57.80

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 379 COLLINSWORTH, Keir FR Patel NT

4 290 ORTEGA, Eric FR Anclote 53.80

5 324 SULLIVAN, Russell SO Hudson 56.78

Section 2 of 3

1 70 WAINWRIGHT, Jackso FR River Ridge 52.00

2 466 FOIGT, Jakub FR Mitchell 50.70

3 121 FINK, Ayden JR Fivay 48.61

4 255 MCCLENDON, Keegan SR Anclote 47.75

5 35 HAUSCHEN, Jared FR River Ridge 48.13

6 319 RIVERA, Sean FR Hudson 50.40

7 50 BARRANTES, Dylan JR River Ridge 50.82

Section 3 of 3

1 22 BARTON, Matt FR River Ridge 47.04

2 182 TAYLOR, Aiden JR Wiregrass Ranch 46.42

3 332 RAMCHARITAR, Ivan FR Hudson 43.91

4 504 SAINTVALLE, Chris JR Mitchell 40.51

5 479 CAPILLE, Trystan JR Mitchell 42.22

6 274 WARING, Amariyon JR Anclote 44.22

7 481 BURNETTE, Dayson JR Mitchell 46.84

8 316 RAMCHARITAR, Isaiah SR Hudson 47.62

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 381 FALERO, Lara FR Patel 2:32.01

2 389 NALETTE, Julia FR Zephyrhills Christian 2:35.70

3 222 SHEEN, Hannah JR Wiregrass Ranch 2:37.78

4 470 NEWTON, Genavieve JR Mitchell 2:39.01

5 241 WILLIAMS, Landyn JR Wiregrass Ranch 2:39.22

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 454 D'PIAZZA, Adia JR Mitchell 2:39.31

7 3 KINGSTON, Summerly JR River Ridge 2:39.77

8 47 ENERSON, Kammy FR River Ridge 2:41.00

9 262 ZERVAS, Maria JR Anclote 2:45.59

10 178 ALAGAL, Sydnie SO Wiregrass Ranch 2:46.73

11 344 PLUNKETT, Sarah SO Patel 3:06.82

12 59 WOOLRIDGE, Alexandr JR River Ridge 3:10.00

13 105 MAHLER, Alyssa JR Fivay 3:10.67

14 101 ZANDY, Anjali FR Fivay 3:12.91

15 118 VANDERCAR, Emily JR Fivay 3:15.65

16 311 BAIRD, Olivia SO Hudson 3:18.08

17 72 BOWLING, Isabella FR River Ridge 3:19.18

18 250 RYLAND, Olivia SO Wiregrass Ranch 3:19.87

19 285 CANALES, Jazzlynn SO Anclote 3:33.40

20 284 FERGUSON, Kimberly FR Anclote 3:42.49

21 271 ALJIRYAWEE, Khadeej JR Anclote 3:54.78

22 370 PECK, Journey JR Patel NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 491 ABBAS, Achilles FR Mitchell 2:35.26

2 201 GRANT, Xander SO Wiregrass Ranch 2:37.08

3 376 JEAN-LOUIS, Elijah FR Patel 2:37.69

4 403 MAPLE, Talon 8 Zephyrhills Christian 2:37.87

5 227 LYON, Daniel SR Wiregrass Ranch 2:40.53

6 386 STANLEY, Conner FR Zephyrhills Christian 2:42.43

7 526 TERZIGNI, David FR Bishop McLaughlin 2:45.68

8 121 FINK, Ayden JR Fivay 2:49.63

9 282 DAVEY, Chase SO Anclote 2:50.71

10 334 ROWLAND, Mason FR Hudson 2:51.32

11 90 NEWLAND, Landon FR Fivay 2:59.23

12 383 DEHART, David 8 Zephyrhills Christian NT

13 301 GILIO, Dominic FR Hudson NT

14 357 HARRIS, Adre'ion-sho FR Patel NT

15 363 INCANPRERA, Ben SO Patel NT

16 19 ULATOWSKI, Nathan FR River Ridge NT

17 360 WHITMORE, Bryson SO Patel NT

Section 2 of 2

1 434 HINDMAN, Joshua SO Mitchell 2:00.85

2 384 HUTCHINS, Aiden FR Zephyrhills Christian 2:17.87

3 6 ASANZA, Paulo FR River Ridge 2:18.00

4 199 BOGGS, Hunter SO Wiregrass Ranch 2:18.49

5 539 LIPSCOMB, Bryant FR Bishop McLaughlin 2:18.49

6 129 GREENWOOD, Gavin SO Fivay 2:18.76

7 464 VIENS, Hunter SO Mitchell 2:19.32

8 278 DEJESUS, Luis JR Anclote 2:22.02
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

9 40 HUMENIK, Bryce FR River Ridge 2:22.14

10 224 KEYES, Ryan FR Wiregrass Ranch 2:23.64

11 257 RIVERA, Steven SR Anclote 2:23.64

12 468 NGUYEN, Devon SO Mitchell 2:27.30

13 511 O' NEIL, John SO Bishop McLaughlin 2:28.34

14 303 LOWERY, Darion SO Hudson 2:28.66

15 7 BARCINSKI, Nolan SR River Ridge 2:30.74

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 399 FLADD, Ellie FR Zephyrhills Christian NT

2 374 CABALLERO, Sofia FR Patel NT

3 389 NALETTE, Julia FR Zephyrhills Christian NT

4 110 HADSELL, Autumn SR Fivay NT

Section 2 of 5

2 295 MICALLEF, Bella SO Hudson 34.31

3 254 TORRES, Sandra SO Anclote 33.00

4 415 STIFF, Addison FR Mitchell 32.41

5 509 MAGNAGUAGNO, Giuli JR Mitchell 32.65

6 519 FONTANA, Sadie FR Bishop McLaughlin 33.56

7 82 FIFTH, Faith SO Fivay 36.13

Section 3 of 5

1 170 SIDWELL, Isabella FR Wiregrass Ranch 31.95

2 323 VEGA, Alize FR Hudson 31.57

3 292 BANKS, Kylie SO Hudson 31.26

4 422 SYKES, Cati SO Mitchell 31.20

5 306 LYNCH, Brooke SO Hudson 31.21

6 527 PRAMBERGER, Cather FR Bishop McLaughlin 31.47

7 410 RIVERA, Arianna SO Zephyrhills Christian 31.63

8 112 GLENN, Haivyn FR Fivay 32.33

Section 4 of 5

1 514 SPINNER, Olivia JR Bishop McLaughlin 30.88

2 183 WOKURKA, Katie SR Wiregrass Ranch 29.32

3 8 TUAZON, Danila SO River Ridge 28.80

4 409 TOMOR, Alyanah 8 Zephyrhills Christian 28.40

5 124 EDWARDS, Miley FR Fivay 28.68

6 541 FALBY, Miley FR Bishop McLaughlin 28.85

7 281 JACKSON, Jamariya FR Anclote 30.36

8 471 RAYMOND, Aislyn JR Mitchell 31.20

Section 5 of 5

1 240 SAINTELMY, Abigail SR Wiregrass Ranch 28.07

2 46 SCUTARI, Lynette SR River Ridge 27.39

3 4 WOOLRIDGE, Madison SR River Ridge 26.50

4 336 WINGFIELD, Jadaah JR Patel 25.80

5 261 WARING, Amariay SR Anclote 26.09

6 31 GROVE, Joanne JR River Ridge 27.22

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 194 GAINEY, Kenzye JR Wiregrass Ranch 27.48

8 259 RUIZ, Valerie SO Anclote 28.35

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 401 JACKSON, Dontrevious SR Zephyrhills Christian NT

2 367 DELCIS, Elchanan SO Patel NT

3 123 RIVERA, Josiah FR Fivay NT

4 359 ALLA, Yesh JR Patel NT

5 92 CLARK, Adrien FR Fivay NT

6 387 LANGLEY, Hezekiah SO Zephyrhills Christian NT

7 207 JULMISTE, Jeremiah SO Wiregrass Ranch NT

8 301 GILIO, Dominic FR Hudson NT

Section 2 of 4

1 530 CREAMER, Davian FR Bishop McLaughlin 28.25

2 437 HAMPTON, Blake SO Mitchell 26.84

3 483 RUTLEDGE, Aiken SO Mitchell 26.12

4 22 BARTON, Matt FR River Ridge 25.31

5 396 ROBINSON, Harley SR Zephyrhills Christian 25.98

6 273 HILAIRE, Chandos JR Anclote 26.39

7 272 ALLEN, Gavin SR Anclote 27.32

8 221 RODRIGUEZ, Alexzay FR Wiregrass Ranch NT

Section 3 of 4

1 188 FAYIZ, Aydin SO Wiregrass Ranch 24.90

2 291 MARSHALL, Andre SR Anclote 24.81

3 512 CAMPOS, Sebastian JR Bishop McLaughlin 24.63

4 122 GLENN, Alijah JR Fivay 24.28

5 358 TIMMONS, Malik JR Patel 24.37

6 267 CORDERO, Josef SO Anclote 24.69

7 455 POLEN, Logan SO Mitchell 24.82

8 120 BATTLE, Tavaris JR Fivay 25.15

Section 4 of 4

1 37 PATTERSON, De'Anth FR River Ridge 24.11

2 312 PULLEY, Noah JR Hudson 23.97

3 313 STARKS, LaDamien SR Hudson 23.22

4 15 KYLE, Robert SR River Ridge 22.38

5 405 ALLEN, Emmanuel JR Zephyrhills Christian 23.20

6 49 JENKINS, Branden JR River Ridge 23.39

7 339 DAVIS, Javeen JR Patel 23.99

8 458 MILITY, Cy'Morie SO Mitchell 24.20

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 66 IRVIN, Marlee SR River Ridge 12:14.35

2 490 PETERSEN, Nella JR Mitchell 12:50.80

3 460 ERWIN, Jessica JR Mitchell 12:55.13

SHARK SENIOR NIGHT AT ANCLOTE HIGH
Holiday, FL
Anclote

Thursday, April 14, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/13/2022 9:58 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#12 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 45 JOHNSON, Kendall JR River Ridge 13:01.00

5 454 D'PIAZZA, Adia JR Mitchell 13:15.28

6 531 VAUGHN, Grace JR Bishop McLaughlin 13:18.29

7 262 ZERVAS, Maria JR Anclote 13:59.94

8 232 MCFAUL, Jasalynn JR Wiregrass Ranch 14:17.74

9 241 WILLIAMS, Landyn JR Wiregrass Ranch 14:17.74

10 234 WALKER, Kendyl SO Wiregrass Ranch 15:00.00

11 73 PASTIS, Kaliope FR River Ridge 15:27.59

12 42 COMISKEY, Angelina FR River Ridge 15:45.42

13 250 RYLAND, Olivia SO Wiregrass Ranch 16:43.48

14 328 JOHNSON, Abbigail SO Hudson 20:49.05

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 20 THURBER, Chase JR River Ridge 9:57.99

2 14 TORO MENDEZ, Enriq JR River Ridge 10:17.47

3 52 DENEEN, Ronan SO River Ridge 10:36.92

4 434 HINDMAN, Joshua SO Mitchell 10:40.38

5 211 DUTIL, Ryder JR Wiregrass Ranch 11:13.56

6 227 LYON, Daniel SR Wiregrass Ranch 11:30.00

7 206 PHEFFER, Wesley SO Wiregrass Ranch 11:30.00

8 186 BONNER, Ben SO Wiregrass Ranch 11:40.27

9 58 WOODSIDE, Noah FR River Ridge 12:01.49

10 533 GRAF, Alexander SR Bishop McLaughlin 12:17.00

11 282 DAVEY, Chase SO Anclote 14:11.52

12 129 GREENWOOD, Gavin SO Fivay NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Mitchell (A) A NT

2 Zephyrhills Christian (A) A 5:32.69

3 River Ridge (A) A 4:17.22

4 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 4:14.00

5 Patel (A) A 4:15.00

6 Anclote (A) A 4:38.66

7 Fivay (A) A NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Patel (A) A NT

2 Hudson (A) A NT

3 Zephyrhills Christian (A) A 4:09.04

4 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 3:38.20

5 River Ridge (A) A 3:45.69

6 Anclote (A) A NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Fivay (A) A NT

8 Mitchell (A) A NT

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 256 DEAN, Kameron SO Anclote 9.55m

2 277 MOORE, Quinton SR Anclote 16.49m

3 529 NEWMAN, Jesse SO Bishop McLaughlin 19.35m

4 537 MURPHY, Cormac JR Bishop McLaughlin 21.00m

5 540 RAUSCHENBERG, Ale SO Bishop McLaughlin 24.76m

6 108 SCALA, James FR Fivay 25.75m

7 122 GLENN, Alijah JR Fivay 28.16m

8 78 ELLINGTON, Tyrell SO Fivay 28.19m

9 309 LETT, Narselles SO Hudson 30.52m

10 536 WELSH, Lukas JR Bishop McLaughlin 31.29m

11 465 BENNETT, Maddox SO Mitchell 31.32m

Flight 2 of 2

1 184 SCHWANZL, Brandon JR Wiregrass Ranch 31.40m

2 34 SCHRADER, Sawyer SO River Ridge 31.80m

3 30 WELCH, Wyatt JR River Ridge 32.14m

4 307 HAGEN, Sammy SO Hudson 33.11m

5 60 KRINN, Cooper SO River Ridge 33.39m

6 120 BATTLE, Tavaris JR Fivay 33.89m

7 329 DERKISS, Hunter FR Hudson 35.55m

8 296 HAGEN, Shane JR Hudson 35.81m

9 21 MANFRE, Joseph JR River Ridge 35.98m

10 469 BUONANNO, Adam SR Mitchell 38.46m

11 210 GRUSSING, James SR Wiregrass Ranch 40.13m

12 418 LOPEZ, Elijah SR Mitchell 47.04m

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 510 ARNETT, Tanner FR Bishop McLaughlin NM

2 402 THOMPSON, Jasper 7 Zephyrhills Christian 13.40m

3 256 DEAN, Kameron SO Anclote 14.09m

4 523 MAGGIO, Nicholas FR Bishop McLaughlin 16.24m

5 169 ORTIZ, Jaeden JR Wiregrass Ranch 17.23m

6 392 LOPEZ, Javier FR Zephyrhills Christian 18.06m

7 421 JULIAN, Emery SO Mitchell 21.74m

8 372 OLIVEIRA, Victor JR Patel 21.80m

9 78 ELLINGTON, Tyrell SO Fivay 22.22m

10 304 WAGNER, Colby FR Hudson 22.90m

11 299 NELLI, Chris FR Hudson 23.07m

12 489 WAAGE, Andrew FR Mitchell 23.76m

13 103 OHANSON, Roddrick JR Fivay 25.21m

14 202 STARKEY, Christian SO Wiregrass Ranch 25.65m

SHARK SENIOR NIGHT AT ANCLOTE HIGH
Holiday, FL
Anclote

Thursday, April 14, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/13/2022 9:58 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

15 317 NEWSOME, Nasir SO Hudson 26.24m

Flight 2 of 2

1 537 MURPHY, Cormac JR Bishop McLaughlin 27.72m

2 83 JUTTE, Stephen JR Fivay 28.23m

3 60 KRINN, Cooper SO River Ridge 29.51m

4 465 BENNETT, Maddox SO Mitchell 29.56m

5 373 ONIKEKU, Mololuwa JR Patel 30.70m

6 176 NGUYEN, Kennedy JR Wiregrass Ranch 30.96m

7 249 MCGILL, Alex SR Wiregrass Ranch 31.06m

8 536 WELSH, Lukas JR Bishop McLaughlin 31.24m

9 337 ONIKEKU, Toluwa JR Patel 32.22m

10 277 MOORE, Quinton SR Anclote 32.56m

11 32 CUSHMAN, Andrew JR River Ridge 33.34m

12 106 DANIELS, Isaiah FR Fivay 34.17m

13 5 ALLEN, Jaxson SO River Ridge 38.80m

14 335 BARAHONA, Ivan SR Hudson 40.51m

15 469 BUONANNO, Adam SR Mitchell 40.82m

16 48 PENTLAND FINCH, Jo SR River Ridge 47.75m

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 147 FIGUEROA, Jose JR Armwood NM

2 338 CARLSON, Jeremy SO Patel 5.42m

3 256 DEAN, Kameron SO Anclote 6.45m

4 331 DIAZ, Jaiden FR Hudson 8.42m

5 421 JULIAN, Emery SO Mitchell 9.03m

6 337 ONIKEKU, Toluwa JR Patel 9.19m

7 448 TRTIK, David SO Mitchell 9.64m

8 169 ORTIZ, Jaeden JR Wiregrass Ranch 9.65m

9 78 ELLINGTON, Tyrell SO Fivay 9.67m

10 294 CHAVEZ, Christian JR Hudson 9.86m

11 83 JUTTE, Stephen JR Fivay 9.89m

12 465 BENNETT, Maddox SO Mitchell 9.94m

13 510 ARNETT, Tanner FR Bishop McLaughlin 9.98m

14 537 MURPHY, Cormac JR Bishop McLaughlin 10.00m

15 373 ONIKEKU, Mololuwa JR Patel 10.03m

Flight 2 of 2

1 106 DANIELS, Isaiah FR Fivay 10.07m

2 317 NEWSOME, Nasir SO Hudson 10.09m

3 536 WELSH, Lukas JR Bishop McLaughlin 10.58m

4 298 FORSELL, Chris SO Hudson 10.88m

5 34 SCHRADER, Sawyer SO River Ridge 10.90m

6 540 RAUSCHENBERG, Ale SO Bishop McLaughlin 10.92m

7 249 MCGILL, Alex SR Wiregrass Ranch 10.99m

8 5 ALLEN, Jaxson SO River Ridge 11.02m

9 202 STARKEY, Christian SO Wiregrass Ranch 11.07m

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

10 393 THOMPSON, Jolle FR Zephyrhills Christian 11.11m

11 32 CUSHMAN, Andrew JR River Ridge 11.20m

12 176 NGUYEN, Kennedy JR Wiregrass Ranch 11.49m

13 48 PENTLAND FINCH, Jo SR River Ridge 12.53m

14 103 OHANSON, Roddrick JR Fivay 12.63m

15 469 BUONANNO, Adam SR Mitchell 13.90m

16 277 MOORE, Quinton SR Anclote 14.39m

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 128 MARTIR, Cameron SO Fivay 8.99m

2 273 HILAIRE, Chandos JR Anclote 9.78m

3 24 VIEN, Chris SO River Ridge 9.79m

4 35 HAUSCHEN, Jared FR River Ridge 10.11m

5 1 RIZZO, Reece FR River Ridge 10.35m

6 283 LITTLE, Framecio SR Anclote 11.03m

7 92 CLARK, Adrien FR Fivay 11.10m

8 477 BEACHAM, Emanuel SO Mitchell 11.30m

9 293 MICHAELS, Martin JR Hudson 11.50m

10 21 MANFRE, Joseph JR River Ridge 11.73m

11 503 WASHINGTON, Dean SR Mitchell 11.82m

12 291 MARSHALL, Andre SR Anclote 11.90m

13 89 LONG, Jeremiah SO Fivay 12.40m

14 327 NORRIS, Colton JR Hudson 12.60m

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 75 WEEZORAK, Aiden FR River Ridge NM

2 379 COLLINSWORTH, Keir FR Patel 4.53m

3 273 HILAIRE, Chandos JR Anclote 4.71m

4 50 BARRANTES, Dylan JR River Ridge 4.80m

5 324 SULLIVAN, Russell SO Hudson 4.80m

6 343 OLIVEIRA, David SO Patel 5.26m

7 517 MCCARTHY, Grant SR Bishop McLaughlin 5.27m

8 252 BROWN, Mekhi SO Anclote 5.30m

9 289 SPENCER, Damian SO Anclote 5.40m

10 107 MARTI, Raymond JR Fivay 5.41m

11 503 WASHINGTON, Dean SR Mitchell 5.63m

Flight 2 of 2

1 128 MARTIR, Cameron SO Fivay 5.75m

2 467 RUFFIN, William SO Mitchell 5.77m

3 79 MEYER, Isaiah SO Fivay 5.80m

4 191 GILYARD, Shelton JR Wiregrass Ranch 5.84m

5 327 NORRIS, Colton JR Hudson 5.88m

6 270 GRIFFIN, Tyrik SR Anclote 5.90m

7 310 MCFARLANE, Anthony SO Hudson 5.95m
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

8 293 MICHAELS, Martin JR Hudson 5.98m

9 21 MANFRE, Joseph JR River Ridge 6.00m

10 89 LONG, Jeremiah SO Fivay 6.00m

11 49 JENKINS, Branden JR River Ridge 6.86m

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 282 DAVEY, Chase SO Anclote NM

2 468 NGUYEN, Devon SO Mitchell 1.85m

3 278 DEJESUS, Luis JR Anclote 2.35m

4 483 RUTLEDGE, Aiken SO Mitchell 2.35m

5 86 CHAVES, Javian FR Fivay 2.95m

6 107 MARTI, Raymond JR Fivay 2.95m

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 75 WEEZORAK, Aiden FR River Ridge NM

2 269 FULARZ, Alexander SO Anclote 1.37m

3 437 HAMPTON, Blake SO Mitchell 1.47m

4 505 LOPEZ, Dante SO Mitchell 1.47m

5 308 WARREN, Leon SO Hudson 1.52m

6 310 MCFARLANE, Anthony SO Hudson 1.52m

7 290 ORTEGA, Eric FR Anclote 1.52m

8 283 LITTLE, Framecio SR Anclote 1.57m

9 86 CHAVES, Javian FR Fivay 1.57m

10 24 VIEN, Chris SO River Ridge 1.57m

11 79 MEYER, Isaiah SO Fivay 1.57m

12 467 RUFFIN, William SO Mitchell 1.65m

13 321 CONLEY, James SO Hudson 1.67m

14 477 BEACHAM, Emanuel SO Mitchell 1.70m

15 107 MARTI, Raymond JR Fivay 1.72m

16 1 RIZZO, Reece FR River Ridge 1.77m

17 89 LONG, Jeremiah SO Fivay 5' 10"

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 258 DAVEY, Alexis FR Anclote 12.38m

2 287 CONCEPCION, Iris SO Anclote 12.91m

3 248 MCCRARY, Cornecia SO Wiregrass Ranch 15.00m

4 253 CARTER, Miya'nah FR Anclote 15.88m

5 333 JOHNSON, Hailey SO Hudson 16.15m

6 271 ALJIRYAWEE, Khadeej JR Anclote 16.41m

7 77 SOJKA, Isabella SR Fivay 16.44m

8 110 HADSELL, Autumn SR Fivay 16.54m

9 74 GIBBONS, Alexandra JR River Ridge 17.05m

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

10 456 PARMENTER, Delia SO Mitchell 17.84m

11 29 SENIOR, Victoria JR River Ridge 18.12m

Flight 2 of 2

1 127 REINERS, Grace SO Fivay 18.91m

2 330 AARNIO, Halie SR Hudson 20.47m

3 125 RIVERA, Kimberly SO Fivay 21.43m

4 53 RAYBURN, Gabriella JR River Ridge 21.89m

5 33 COLON, Alejandra JR River Ridge 22.25m

6 475 DAVID, Novalie SO Mitchell 23.61m

7 213 KHALIL, Maryam SR Wiregrass Ranch 23.61m

8 414 CHIANELLA, Sofia JR Mitchell 23.68m

9 476 AHMAD, Fateh SR Mitchell 24.44m

10 320 HOBBS, Jolee FR Hudson 25.11m

11 325 MARCUS, Navaeh SR Hudson 29.44m

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 534 DIMONDA, Marcella FR Bishop McLaughlin NM

2 340 NEWTON, Kailey SO Patel NM

3 532 JOLLY, Emily FR Bishop McLaughlin NM

4 382 DELCIS, Elna FR Patel NM

5 100 GREER, Mackenzie JR Fivay 12.61m

6 124 EDWARDS, Miley FR Fivay 15.79m

7 297 PUERTAS, Brianna FR Hudson 15.90m

8 253 CARTER, Miya'nah FR Anclote 16.10m

9 45 JOHNSON, Kendall JR River Ridge 16.99m

10 333 JOHNSON, Hailey SO Hudson 17.51m

11 258 DAVEY, Alexis FR Anclote 18.36m

12 279 GRIFFIN, Tarianna FR Anclote 18.38m

13 320 HOBBS, Jolee FR Hudson 18.61m

Flight 2 of 2

1 452 FERGUSON, Kiersten SO Mitchell 18.94m

2 287 CONCEPCION, Iris SO Anclote 19.72m

3 248 MCCRARY, Cornecia SO Wiregrass Ranch 20.00m

4 125 RIVERA, Kimberly SO Fivay 20.80m

5 350 WINGFIELD, Jamirah FR Patel 21.30m

6 29 SENIOR, Victoria JR River Ridge 21.42m

7 330 AARNIO, Halie SR Hudson 21.48m

8 77 SOJKA, Isabella SR Fivay 21.82m

9 459 BRONSON, Emma SO Mitchell 23.03m

10 63 NICHOLS, Zaree SO River Ridge 25.17m

11 453 HANEY, Lahela FR Mitchell 25.57m

12 53 RAYBURN, Gabriella JR River Ridge 26.69m

13 500 WAAGE, Mya SR Mitchell 30.44m
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#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 543 MANGIERI, Emily SR Bishop McLaughlin 4.23m

2 478 MICHAEL, Alexa FR Mitchell 4.32m

3 462 BUTCHKO, Alaina FR Mitchell 4.88m

4 130 KING, Joslyn SO Fivay 5.17m

5 333 JOHNSON, Hailey SO Hudson 5.54m

6 297 PUERTAS, Brianna FR Hudson 5.83m

7 341 GUERRIER, Carlyle FR Patel 5.86m

8 521 BELL, Catherine FR Bishop McLaughlin 6.37m

9 279 GRIFFIN, Tarianna FR Anclote 6.43m

10 532 JOLLY, Emily FR Bishop McLaughlin 6.50m

11 426 KHELLA, Manda JR Mitchell 6.63m

12 326 BARBOZA, Ali JR Hudson 6.73m

13 534 DIMONDA, Marcella FR Bishop McLaughlin 6.82m

14 288 TAYLOR, Mariah JR Anclote 7.10m

Flight 2 of 2

1 287 CONCEPCION, Iris SO Anclote 7.13m

2 253 CARTER, Miya'nah FR Anclote 7.15m

3 350 WINGFIELD, Jamirah FR Patel 7.20m

4 33 COLON, Alejandra JR River Ridge 7.47m

5 330 AARNIO, Halie SR Hudson 7.50m

6 96 BUSH, Mia SO Fivay 7.56m

7 29 SENIOR, Victoria JR River Ridge 7.76m

8 76 WILLIAMS, Tiana FR Fivay 8.09m

9 63 NICHOLS, Zaree SO River Ridge 8.59m

10 125 RIVERA, Kimberly SO Fivay 8.67m

11 248 MCCRARY, Cornecia SO Wiregrass Ranch 9.02m

12 53 RAYBURN, Gabriella JR River Ridge 9.23m

13 500 WAAGE, Mya SR Mitchell 9.26m

14 213 KHALIL, Maryam SR Wiregrass Ranch 10.00m

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 497 BOSWELL, Kylee JR Mitchell NM

2 13 HERMANSEN, Laurel FR River Ridge 8.13m

3 36 FERGUSON, Julianna SO River Ridge 8.32m

4 125 RIVERA, Kimberly SO Fivay 8.33m

5 413 MCCUNE, Rebecca JR Mitchell 8.75m

6 496 THAPALIYA, Laura SO Mitchell 8.83m

7 17 VIEN, Adriana FR River Ridge 8.91m

8 74 GIBBONS, Alexandra JR River Ridge 9.19m

9 93 RIVERS, Lisa SR Fivay 9.19m

10 111 NIMELY, Faith JR Fivay 9.56m

11 192 POTTER, Amaiya JR Wiregrass Ranch 9.90m

12 475 DAVID, Novalie SO Mitchell 10.13m

13 261 WARING, Amariay SR Anclote 10.75m

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 323 VEGA, Alize FR Hudson NM

2 126 CORDOVA-FLEITAS, FR Fivay 2.88m

3 295 MICALLEF, Bella SO Hudson 3.24m

4 84 WESSEL, Hayley FR Fivay 3.36m

5 263 DRUMMOND, Shalee SO Anclote 3.50m

6 254 TORRES, Sandra SO Anclote 3.62m

7 259 RUIZ, Valerie SO Anclote 3.74m

8 306 LYNCH, Brooke SO Hudson 3.85m

9 543 MANGIERI, Emily SR Bishop McLaughlin 4.09m

10 457 COMITO, Arianna JR Mitchell 4.22m

11 281 JACKSON, Jamariya FR Anclote 4.24m

Flight 2 of 2

1 11 HINES, Abigayle SO River Ridge 4.28m

2 413 MCCUNE, Rebecca JR Mitchell 4.36m

3 28 PETERSON, Macey FR River Ridge 4.39m

4 497 BOSWELL, Kylee JR Mitchell 4.54m

5 4 WOOLRIDGE, Madison SR River Ridge 4.56m

6 93 RIVERS, Lisa SR Fivay 4.59m

7 174 SIDWELL, Faith SR Wiregrass Ranch 4.62m

8 8 TUAZON, Danila SO River Ridge 4.66m

9 111 NIMELY, Faith JR Fivay 4.66m

10 475 DAVID, Novalie SO Mitchell 4.92m

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 285 CANALES, Jazzlynn SO Anclote NM

2 284 FERGUSON, Kimberly FR Anclote NM

3 498 LUCAS, Christine JR Mitchell 2.05m

4 262 ZERVAS, Maria JR Anclote 2.05m

5 475 DAVID, Novalie SO Mitchell 2.35m

6 113 GARGANO, Lilyana JR Fivay 2.65m

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 69 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn SR River Ridge NM

2 260 DIXON, Gabrielle FR Anclote 1.17m

3 84 WESSEL, Hayley FR Fivay 1.17m

4 461 FOWLER, Hailey FR Mitchell 1.17m

5 55 CHAPARRO, Mariah SO River Ridge 1.22m

6 17 VIEN, Adriana FR River Ridge 1.37m

7 457 COMITO, Arianna JR Mitchell 1.40m

8 28 PETERSON, Macey FR River Ridge 1.42m

9 275 ORTEGA, Bre'anna JR Anclote 1.42m

10 113 GARGANO, Lilyana JR Fivay 1.53m
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